20240H [apxaH-Yyn anmar
pT X3amumx Harx
Ne | TexeepemiWiH HIp TOO Huiat yHa frer/
H3aNK yH3 fter/
X3IMMK3I3
XsiHanNTbIH U3rvitH TOHOT TEXE8POMXUIAH 3apaan
2.8 mm, horizontal FOV 112°, vertical FOV 61°, diagonal FOV 134°, 1/3" Progressive Scan
5 CMOS: H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG;Color: 0.0005 Lux @ (F1.0, AGC ON), 0 Lux with
' Uurnanuiis kamep | b ot 25fps/30fps(2688x1520, 1920%1080); VCA functions; 3 streams; 30 DNR; BLC/HLC; S0 uawper 480,000.0 |  22,500,000.0
ICR: C12V&PoE; Built-in micro SD/SDHC/SDXC slot; 60m(2Leds)/80m(4Leds) IR distance
1/2.8" Progressive Scan CMOS, Up to 2560 x 1440 @30fps resolution, Color: 0.005Lux @ (F1.6,
AGC ON), B/AW: 0.001Lux @(F1.6, AGC ON), 0 Lux with IR, 25 x optical zoom, 16 x digital zoom,
: AEACNIESHT KauED WDR, HLC, BLC, 3D DNR, Defog, Regional Exposure, Regional Focus, Up to 100 m IR distance, T winpxar 2,500,000.0 17,500,000.0
12 VDC & POE (802.3at), Support H.265+/H.265 video compression
3 LLloHruiH rap 50cm ypTTaii, woxa 63xnarasx 60noMxXTON 30| wwmpxar 65,000.0 1,950,000.0
4 LLoH 6-9 MeTp eHAepT3A TeMep BETOH XUALMSNTINA 5| wwupxar 700,000.0 3,500,000.0
5 | LloHruitH rasapgayynra Temep rapac, capHuynard cymba, wuH, kabens 5 Lmpxar 55,000.0 275,000.0
6 |Texespemxwuix xapuar 40x50, IP67, yC YWArMiAH xamraanantrai 30 LInMpXar 120,000.0 3,600,000.0
7 Tor TorTBopXyynard 1kBa 30 LMpXar 215,000.0 6,450,000.0
8 LlaxunraaHb! kabenb 2*16/220V, xap bypaacTain, araapaap Tarax 1,200 MeTp 3,100.0 3,720,000.0
9 Xap xoonow Kobpa xoonoi 6 6oogon 30,000.0 150,000.0
10 CyMmK33HWIA TONron RJ45 8| xawpuar 29,000.0 232,000.0
gy | Ulana et FDF/4/wepmec 30 | wupxar 65,000.0 1,950,000.0
TercrenvitH xapuar
12 | UaxunraaHsl 3anryyp PDU 4 socket 25A/220V 30 LUMpXar 55,000.0 1,650,000.0
13 | Uaxunraadel asTomart 2 da3 C16 asTOMaT 30 LUMpX3r 7,500.0 225,000.0
14 | UaxunraaHbl TOONYyyp 2 ¢has 220BonbT,yxaanar 30 LUMPX3r 283,000.0 8,490,000.0
HUAT 72,192,000.0
XAHAMTLIH LU3rMAT TEBT3W Xonbox A3a GyTuunH 3apaan

14 LWunan kabenb Air fiber 24core /Araap/ 8,000 meTp 3,000.0 24,000,000.0
15 Wwnax kabenb Air fiber 24core /CyBrniaH/ 5,500 mMeTp 2,400.0 13,200,000.0
16 KabenbiH TOHOr fiber tools 130 LUMPX3r 30,000.0 3,900,000.0
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17 Mydot 24 Core 10 LWwmnpxar 190,000.0 1,900,000.0
18 YKamnep kabenb SC-LC single mode 1 meter 60 LIMpX3r 7,800.0 468,000.0
19 [Lisian sACE AV SFP module 10/100TX-100 Base FX, A/B /30 xoc/ 60 | wmpxar 255,000.0 15,300,000.0
XyBUPryyp MOAYIb
20 Cymkaatuii kabenb STP Cat5e 2,500 mMeTp 2,000.0 5,000,000.0
CynwaoHWiA canaanar Industrial PoE Switch, 4-Port 10/100Base-TX POE +1-Port Fiber 100Base SC 40KM, supplying
30W PoE, compatible with 802.3AT/AF, -40°C to 85°C operating temperature, IP40 aluminum
“ 4mwwm_mmh._mg_ﬁ._ﬁm_m\:m housing, Supports 6KV DC Ethernet ESD protection, Supports 6KV DC EFT protection for power 0 U e 12.827,000:0
puy line Free Fall, Shock and Vibration Stability, DIN-rail design
HAAT 76,605,000.0
XAHANTBIH TOBWIAH TOHOT TEXOOPEMKWIAH 3apaan
64 Channel 3U Ultra series Network Video Recorder
New 4.0 user interface Smart, H.265+/H.265/Smart H.264+/H.264, Access, storage or forwarding
at 384 Mbps, Up to 8Mp resolution preview&playback, 16-channel decoding @1080p (30 fps);
self-adaptive decoding capability, Simultaneous video output for VGA and HDMI1; 4K
heterogeneous output for the 2 HDMI ports, Multiple data mode such as Raid0, Raid1, Raid5,
22 | Buunaruitn Texeepemx |Raid6, and Raid10, Remote configuration and management of IPCs, such as setting pa 1 LUMpXar 6,500,000.0 6,500,000.0
rameters, acquiring information and upgrading IPCs of the same model in batches, Al-by-camera
functions such as perimeter protection, face detection and recognition, SMD Plus, video
metadata, ANPR and 3D behavior analysis
Cymxkas N+M cluster. When the host fails, the standbydevice will continue to record; once the
host recovers,video recorded on the standby device will be transmitted back
g, | PETYYAHGK [CIIISWRY 8TB Sata, 5400rpm 7| wwmpxar 750,000.0 5,250,000.0
TOxeepemMmx/
24 Oanray, 55" 1080P, 700cd/m2 bezelwidth: 1.8mm 2 LIMPX3r 3,510,000.0 7,020,000.0
25 [anrauwiin cyypb 4 WMpX3ar A3NraL TOFTOOX 30puynanTran 1 Lmpxar 1,998,500.0 1,998,500.0
CymxaaHui canaanary
26 | Texeepemx /xaHanTuiH | 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X SFP + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch 1 LUMPXar 4,347 543.0 4,347,543.0
uaryyauiir xonbox/
HUUT 25,116,043.0
Byrn 173,913,043.0
3TranuiH 3apaan /115%/ 26,086,956.5
T TECEB T epTer 199,999,999.5
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